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Observations were drawn from Tin Can Bay (Defence) {station 140010}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13E5827.413NE7923.102:5628SSE0.429.120.6Th1
13E5527.69E6027.112:4626ESE0.229.820.4Fr2
11ENE6227.26NNE6326.213:3530NE029.619.8Sa3
15NE5727.29ENE6326.814:3728NE029.320.1Su4
9NE5726.56ESE6125.914:2620NE028.720.7Mo5

11ESE5829.59ESE5828.112:4228E030.219.1Tu6
17ESE5528.217SE5527.015:1141ESE029.821.2We7
15ESE5028.311ESE5926.810:1233ESE029.523.1Th8
13E6327.413E5727.310:0837ENE030.819.9Fr9
19NE6428.815ENE6228.810:1733NE0.230.522.3Sa10
9E7227.87ENE7327.511:3224ENE1.029.123.6Su11

19SSE9422.817SE9224.016:0139SE16.225.123.5Mo12
11SSE9224.413SSE8324.713:1030SSE20.827.921.0Tu13
17SE5528.719SE6427.113:3339SE3.629.422.4We14
17SE7626.513SE7426.613:2235SE028.522.1Th15
7NE7827.27SE9125.007:5219ESE0.828.723.2Fr16

15ENE7029.46SE7728.114:0428NE1.431.923.7Sa17
15ESE6429.26ENE6828.915:0428E0.431.424.1Su18
26SE6626.415SSE7725.614:4246SE5.628.423.1Mo19
19SE6626.319SE6625.915:1737SE0.427.720.8Tu20
9E5027.97SSE6025.514:1224ESE4.028.720.1We21

17NE5929.89NW6127.213:4928NE032.218.0Th22
17ESE6628.37SSW3729.513:5935SE030.720.9Fr23
13NE5928.27E6726.814:1926NE029.523.1Sa24
17NE6230.39NW6727.414:0530NE032.424.0Su25
11NE6231.99NW7028.613:4526NE0.434.221.4Mo26
11ESE7326.36S7827.310:1626SE028.523.0Tu27
13ESE5428.313SE4927.113:5733SE029.623.0We28
19SE6027.520SE5126.512:4856ESE028.922.4Th29
17SE7326.011S9022.413:1144SE12.027.521.6Fr30
13SE6226.713SE6326.710:3631SE1.229.620.5Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
146427.7116626.629.621.7Mean
7NE5022.86#3722.425.118.0Lowest

26SE9431.920SE9229.556ESE20.834.224.1Highest
68.6Total
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